IZTIONAOIKOZ ArQNAZ "MOPOZ 2017"

EIZ MNHMH «MAKH INKPITZAAH»
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ORC CLUB

Final Results Overall [02/04/2017 22:23:31]
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GIORGIO-FURUNO-ONDECK | GRE-1290 | PANAGIOTIS SKIATHITIS NOPF ORCCL 1
VENCEREMOS GRE-1581 ' ALEKSANDER SHEHU NOPF ORCCL 1
DEMONIA GRE-124 | GIORGOS IOANNIDIS NOTK ORCCL 1
IDHRA ITA-16633 A KONSTANTINOS TSOUMAS IOVATh ORCCL 2
NEMESIS GRE-960 | ZISSIS DIMITRIOU NOTK ORCCL 1
DE MALO V GRE-22 GIANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC ORCCL 2
ALMYRA GRE-741 LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF ORCCL 2
NATASSA GRE-49589 ' GIANNIS PAPATHEODOROU | NOTK ORCCL 2
NAFSITHOI GRE-872 KONSTANTINOS TSIAGOS NAOEF ORCCL 2
VOLTAIRE GRE-476  CHRISTOF VIVIEN NOTK ORCCL 1
TOMAHAWK GRE-2004 ' PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK ORCCL 1
ALS GRE-27 VAGGELIS ROMEOS IoP ORCCL 1
THALASSINOS AETOS GRE-1529 | TASOS TOULAS NAOEF ORCCL 2
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IZTIONAOIKOZ ArQNAZ "MOPOZ 2017"

EIZ MNHMH «MAKH INKPITZAAH»
31/03/2017 - 02/04/2017
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ORC CLUB

Final Results Overall [02/04/2017 22:23:31]
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AERIKO

EROMENI

FLORANNA III

HERMES 3

ANEMOS

EVRIPIDIS

ATHINA

ATHINA

GRE-1956

GRE-1683

GRE-1408

GRE-1789

GRE-1301

GRE-1419

GRE-1121

GRE-1370

EMMANOUIL SKORDILIS IO ORCCL 1 14.00 15.00 29.00
22.00

DIMITRIS GALIOTAS NOTK ORCCL 2 DNC 10.00 32.00

KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK ORCCL 2 13.00 19.00 32.00

PANAGIOTIS PAPAIOANNOU ' NAO LAVREOTIKIS | ORCCL 1 16.00 17.00 33.00
22.00

PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOEF ORCCL 2 D.NS 12.00 34.00
22.00
EVRIPIDIS MAMALOUKOS NOTK ORCCL 1 12.00 DNF 34.00
STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS NOTK ORCCL 2 19.00 18.00 37.00
PANAGIOTIS ALYSANDRATOS A NAOB ORCCL 2 17.00 ZIZDI?IIQ 39.00
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IZTIONAOIKOZ ArQNAZ "MOPOZ 2017"

EIZ MNHMH «MAKH INKPITZAAH»
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ORC CLUB

Final Results ORC CLUB DIVISION 1 [02/04/2017 22:23:31]
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GIORGIO-FURUNO-ONDECK | GRE-1290 PANAGIOTIS SKIATHITIS
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EIZ MNHMH «MAKH INKPITZAAH»
31/03/2017 - 02/04/2017
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ORC CLUB

Final Results ORC CLUB DIVISION 2 [02/04/2017 22:23:31]
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IDHRA

DE MALO V

NATASSA

ALMYRA

NAFSITHOI

THALASSINOS AETOS

FLORANNA III

EROMENI

ATHINA

ATHINA

ANEMOS

ITA-16633

GRE-22

GRE-49589

GRE-741

GRE-872

GRE-1529

GRE-1408

GRE-1683

GRE-1121

GRE-1370

GRE-1301

KONSTANTINOS TSOUMAS IOVATh | ORCCL 2 3.00 1.00 4.00

GIANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC | ORCCL 2 1.00 4.00 5.00

GIANNIS PAPATHEODOROU | NOTK | ORCCL 2 2.00 5.00 7.00

LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF | ORCCL 2 4.00 3.00 7.00

KONSTANTINOS TSIAGOS NAOEF ' ORCCL 2 8.00 2.00 10.00

TASOS TOULAS NAOEF | ORCCL 2 6.00 7.00 13.00

KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK | ORCCL 2 5.00 10.00 15.00
12.00

DIMITRIS GALIOTAS NOTK | ORCCL 2 DNC 6.00 18.00

STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS NOTK | ORCCL 2 9.00  9.00 18.00

PANAGIOTIS ALYSANDRATOS NAOB ORCCL 2 7.00 lzD'I?fF’ 19.00
PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOEF ORCCL 2 12D'|8g 8.00 20.00
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EIZ MNHMH «MAKH INKPITZAAH»
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ORC CLUB R2: POROS - FALIRO

Results [02/04/2017 22:21:41] (Final)
Start: 02/04/2017 11:00:00

Distance: 28.00 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

Overall Pos Yacht Name Skipper Elapsed Overall Pts

1 GIORGIO-FURUNO-ONDECK | GRE-1290 | PANAGIOTIS SKIATHITIS +017:19:11 06:19:11 05:18:09

2 IDHRA ITA-16633  KONSTANTINOS TSOUMAS +0 17:31:56  06:31:56 05:19:52 2.00
3 NAFSITHOI GRE-872 KONSTANTINOS TSIAGOS +0 18:18:23  07:18:23 05:23:55 3.00
4 | ALMYRA GRE-741 LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS +0 18:04:44 07:04:44 05:27:06 4.00
5 DEMONIA GRE-124  GIORGOS IOANNIDIS +0 17:18:03 06:18:03 05:29:26 5.00
6 NEMESIS GRE-960  ZISSIS DIMITRIOU +0 17:27:47 06:27:47 05:29:58 6.00
7 VENCEREMOS GRE-1581 | ALEKSANDER SHEHU +0 17:31:03 06:31:03  05:33:55 7.00
8 DE MALOV GRE-22 GIANNIS GIAPALAKIS +0 18:26:09 07:26:09 05:34:07 8.00
9 NATASSA GRE-49589 ' GIANNIS PAPATHEODOROU +0 18:19:43  07:19:43 05:37:13 9.00
10 EROMENI GRE-1683 ' DIMITRIS GALIOTAS +0 18:32:31 07:32:31 05:46:06 10.00
11 THALASSINOS AETOS GRE-1529 ' TASOS TOULAS +0 18:38:51  07:38:51 05:53:07 11.00
12 ANEMOS GRE-1301  PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS +0 18:11:36 07:11:36 05:56:10 12.00
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IZTIONAOIKOZ ArQNAZ "MOPOZ 2017"

EIZ MNHMH «MAKH INKPITZAAH»
31/03/2017 - 02/04/2017
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ORC CLUB R2: POROS - FALIRO

Results [02/04/2017 22:21:41] (Final)

Start: 02/04/2017 11:00:00
Distance: 28.00 NM
Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

Overall Pos Yacht Name Skipper Elapsed Overall Pts

14  TOMAHAWK

15  AERIKO

16 VOLTAIRE

17 HERMES 3

18 ATHINA

19 FLORANNA III

20 EVRIPIDIS

20 ATHINA

GRE-27

GRE-2004

GRE-1956

GRE-476

GRE-1789

GRE-1121

GRE-1408

GRE-1419

GRE-1370

VAGGELIS ROMEOS +0 18:02:54 07:02:54 06:01:25 13.00
PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS 1 +0 17:40:45 06:40:45 06:01:35 14.00
EMMANOUIL SKORDILIS 1 +0 17:58:26 06:58:26 06:03:53 15.00
CHRISTOF VIVIEN 1 +0 18:24:49 07:24:49 06:21:59 16.00
PANAGIOTIS PAPAIOANNOU 1 +0 17:34:49 06:34:49 06:34:49 17.00
STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS 2 +0 20:03:54  09:03:54 06:54:09 18.00
KOSTAS GOULIMIS 2 +0 19:39:05 08:39:05 06:58:57 19.00
EVRIPIDIS MAMALOUKOS 1 DNF 22.00
PANAGIOTIS ALYSANDRATOS 2 DNF 22.00

XOPHIOZ
ETTIKOINONIAZ

amola.gr




-\Q\ AONg;
Q@\

ISTIOMNAOIKOZ AFQNAZ "NMOPOZ 2017"
[ NOTK EIZ MNHMH «MAKH FKPITZAAH»

31/03/2017 - 02/04/2017

ORC CLUB R1: FALIRO — POROS

Results [01/04/2017 00:54:33] (Final)
Start: 31/03/2017 16:00:00

Distance: 28.90 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

1 VENCEREMOS GRE-1581 = ALEKSANDER SHEHU 19: 29 32 03:29:32  02:48:15
GIORGIO-FURUNO- +0 me oo,

2 ONDECK GRE-1290 ' PANAGIOTIS SKIATHITIS 1 19:36:34 03:36:34  02:55:20 2.00

3  DEMONIA GRE-124 ' GIORGOS IOANNIDIS 1 19:_2_50 03:43:50 02:57:30 3.00

4 DEMALOV GRE-22 GIANNIS GIAPALAKIS 2 20_41_8_24 04:19:24 03:10:14 4.00

5 NEMESIS GRE-960 | ZISSIS DIMITRIOU 1 19_28_10 03:49:10 03:10:24 5.00

6 NATASSA GRE- GIANNIS PAPATHEODOROU 2 +0 04:26:57  03:12:38 6.00

49589 20:26:57 o T '

7 VOLTAIRE GRE-476  CHRISTOF VIVIEN 1 19_-'5_3_50 03:52:50  03:13:23 7.00

8 IDHRA ITA-16633 A KONSTANTINOS TSOUMAS 2 20_41-3_52 04:18:52  03:16:18 8.00

9 TOMAHAWK GRE-2004 ' PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS 1 19_;?_55 03:51:55  03:20:45 9.00
10 ALMYRA GRE-741 LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS 2 20'-'2-g'58 04:26:58  03:26:37 10.00
11 ALS GRE-27 VAGGELIS ROMEOS 1 20'-52'38 04:05:38  03:29:22 11.00
12  EVRIPIDIS GRE-1419 | EVRIPIDIS MAMALOUKOS 1 20_82_37 04:05:37  03:32:37 12.00
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ISTIOMNAOIKOZ AFQNAZ "NMOPOZ 2017"
[ NOTK EIZ MNHMH «MAKH FKPITZAAH»

31/03/2017 - 02/04/2017

ORC CLUB R1: FALIRO — POROS

Results [01/04/2017 00:54:33] (Final)
Start: 31/03/2017 16:00:00

Distance: 28.90 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

FLORANNA III GRE-1408  KOSTAS GOULIMIS oy 5 044112 03:35:56 13.00
14 AERIKO GRE-1956  EMMANOUIL SKORDILIS 1 o0 o 041625 0337:53 14.00
15 THALASSINOS AETOS ~ GRE-1529  TASOS TOULAS 2 LoD, 044824 034242 15.00
16 HERMES 3 GRE-1789 ﬁﬁ?ﬁ%m%u 1 19;2:24 03:47:24 03:47:24  16.00
17 ATHINA GRE-1370 FANASIOTES 2 g 4 0447:14 035317 17.00
18 NAFSITHOI GRE-872  KONSTANTINOS TSIAGOS 2 40, 0:17:13 04:08:00 1800
19 ATHINA GRE-1121  STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS 2 A 05:30:35 04:13:57 1900
20 EROMENI GRE-1683 ' DIMITRIS GALIOTAS 2 DNC 22.00
20 ANEMOS GRE-1301 PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS 2 DNS 22.00
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